
 
 

高校男子団体

13
11 12

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

北見柏陽

女 満 別

美 幌

東 藻 琴

津 別

留 辺 蘂

遠 軽

網走南ヶ丘

佐 呂 間

網走桂陽

北見緑陵

紋 別

北見工業

斜 里

高校女子団体

11
9 10

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

北見柏陽

北見緑陵

置 戸

北見藤女子

美 幌

佐 呂 間

北見商業

留 辺 蘂

網走南ヶ丘

網走桂陽

紋 別

遠 軽



 
 

高校男子ダブルス

45
43 44

39

40

41

42

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

目黒 晶人
圓子 瑞樹

（北見柏陽）

山形 扶海弥
大類 聖也

（北見緑陵）

小山 亘累
田村 太郎

（ 紋 別 ）

南雲 優佑
西國原 拓美

（ 美 幌 ）

川口 拓也
川口 和也

（東藻琴）

大水 凌也
土屋 翔太

（ 遠 軽 ）

佐藤 航洋
船木 俊斗

（網走桂陽）

武井 諒汰
才川 和希

（ 津 別 ）

梅澤 佑太
千田 竜哉

（女満別）

山岡 克充
鈴木 雄斗

（留辺蘂）

佐 藤 孝 哉
伊 藤 隼

（ 斜 里 ）

馬場 康輔
畔木 詞音

（網走南ヶ丘）

三村 功輝
武良 将太郎

（ 紋 別 ）

佐藤 尚太郎
鳥 潟 陸

（ 置 戸 ）

石 井 克 哉
片 平 裕 次

（小清水）

宿野 正義
菊地 康平

（北見工業）

齊藤 俊充
齊 藤 翔

（佐呂間）

早坂 恵太
西 翔 太

（北見緑陵）

白尾 和也
宮本 和英

（ 美 幌 ）

青野 浩平
松浦 大弥

（ 滝 上 ）

塩野 佑真
遠藤 直人

（ 遠 軽 ）

宮家 裕也
四栗 大輝

（網走桂陽）

外崎 靖昭
山崎 悦弥

（北見柏陽）

松本 尚弥
鈴木 湧生

（網走南ヶ丘）

藤田 貴大
福岡 直央也

（佐呂間）

有岡 俊彦
古 跡 優

（ 津 別 ）

洲川 明之
辻中 一貴

（網走桂陽）

相 原 成
松葉 勇人

（東藻琴）

中 井 剛
山内 大輔

（女満別）

加 茂 享
青 木 僚

（北見工業）

中 島 隆 志
牧 野 佑 斗

（ 斜 里 ）

金澤 柊輝
松田 陽向

（ 置 戸 ）

岩瀬 雅人
大谷 健介

（北見緑陵）

鈴木 優輔
那須 賢斗

（北見柏陽）

本間 亮多
宇野 貴洸

（ 遠 軽 ）

阿部 智也
松田 一希

（ 美 幌 ）

三浦 風汰
岡林 礼輔

（ 津 別 ）

可児 奏一朗
千谷 尚輝

（網走南ヶ丘）

村岡 竜輔
中 島 陸

（佐呂間）

鹿野 雄大
須合 和斗

（留辺蘂）

前中 良太
塩澤 雅士

（ 清 里 ）

杉本 尚也
笹 正 季

（北見商業）

秋元 孝紀
小泉 嘉節

（ 紋 別 ）

吉田 一貴
小山内 拳太

（北見工業）

関 澤 誠
田村 周平

（女満別）

桂 田 安 悟
中 島 史 登

（ 斜 里 ）

三位決定戦
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高校女子ダブルス

41
39 40

35

36

37

38

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

山崎 真弥
佐藤 亜美

（北見柏陽）

川村 里紗
竹村 瑠華

（紋別）

河原 綾花
村上 瑞穂

（北見緑陵）

菊 地 遥
加藤 莉彩

（網走南ヶ丘）

平泉亜莉沙
小野寺菜摘

（女満別）

近藤悠加
西田麻理

（小清水）

狩野 帆乃香
室井 にいな

（佐呂間）

田中 祐那
淺井 邑美

（網走桂陽）

石井 柚衣
永野 瑞歩

（置戸）

妻鳥 真央
十 亀 遥

（留辺蘂）

木 村 綾
菊池 奈央

（北見藤女子）

笠井 紗瑛
新田 早留奈

（佐呂間）

東海林 はづき
徳増 瑠香

（北見緑陵）

吉田 明日香
奈良岡 さくら

（紋別）

山﨑まりな
竹沢 寧音

（滝上）

佐藤 瑞希
藤生 結衣

（東藻琴）

田中 華乃
大和田 妙子

（北見商業）

西山 果苗
迫田 美空

（津別）

飛井 沙央理
岩井 奈津子

（美幌）

佐 橋 瞳
中根 玲奈

（置戸）

大貫 百香
藤島 綾未

（遠軽）

小林 優美
山口 朱莉

（北見柏陽）

沢田 絢美
東 出 萌

（北見藤女子）

今野 里彩
旭 若 菜

（網走桂陽）

寺本 あんな
川口 友希菜

（北見工業）

木屋 愛実
渡井 咲希

（佐呂間）

樋口 絵里
谷津 江里香

（遠軽）

児玉 尚子
森下 佳奈

（美幌）

上野 穂乃佳
竹居田 彩

（北見商業）

大友千景
辻 下 雪

（女満別）

三浦 由知佳
佐々木 千佳

（網走南ヶ丘）

谷 沙羅香
齋藤 美優

（北見柏陽）

山口 彩美
井上 侑奈

（遠軽）

吉 田 葵
工藤 梨沙

（北見藤女子）

海鉾 瑞希
坂本 彩佳

（留辺蘂）

本 間 唯
長 岡 舞

（網走南ヶ丘）

山崎 花純
佐々木 絢菜

（紋別）

高橋 なおき
川村 優希

（置戸）

高橋 里可子
千葉 百香

（北見緑陵）

阿部 風夏
阿部 果苗

（網走桂陽）

和田 美唯
野村 詩織

（美幌）

東海林 奈実
高濱 南菜

（北見商業）

三位決定戦
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高校男子シングルス

53
51 52
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45

46
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38
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3
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8

9
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11
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15
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17

18

19

20

21

22

洲川 明之 （網走桂陽）

山内 大輔 （女満別）

大江 卓巳 （北見工業）

秋元 孝紀 （紋別）

中 島 陸 （佐呂間）

鈴木 湧生 （網走南ヶ丘）

松浦 大弥 （滝上）

杉本 尚也 （北見商業）

松田 陽向 （置戸）

前中 良太 （清里）

根 本 優 （東藻琴）

阿部 智也 （美幌）

土屋 翔太 （遠軽）

齊藤 俊充 （佐呂間）

瀬尾 久尚 （東藻琴）

新居田 文和 （北見工業）

佐藤孝哉 （斜里）

圓子 瑞樹 （北見柏陽）

乃村 拓也 （津別）

鹿野 雄大 （留辺蘂）

中 井 剛 （女満別）

佐藤 航洋 （網走桂陽）

本間 亮多 （遠軽）

西 翔 太 （北見緑陵）

西國原 拓美 （美幌）

村西 諒太 （北見商業）

畔木 詞音 （網走南ヶ丘）

目黒 晶人 （北見柏陽）

佐藤 尚太郎 （置戸）

山岡 克充 （留辺蘂）

宮家 裕也 （網走桂陽）

武井 諒汰 （津別）

伊 藤 隼 （斜里）

松本 尚弥 （網走南ヶ丘）

齊 藤 翔 （佐呂間）

塩澤 雅士 （清里）

笹 正 季 （北見商業）

遠嶋 皓暉 （東藻琴）

早坂 恵太 （北見緑陵）

川村 健太 （紋別）

大水 凌也 （遠軽）

桂田安悟 （斜里）

岩瀬 雅人 （北見緑陵）

青野 浩平 （滝上）

石井克哉 （小清水）

鈴木 健太 （紋別）

金澤 柊輝 （置戸）

加 茂 享 （北見工業）

須合 和斗 （留辺蘂）

千田 竜哉 （女満別）

松田 一希 （美幌）

土生 周平 （清里）

田井 翔哉 （津別）

山崎 悦弥 （北見柏陽）

三位決定戦
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高校女子シングルス

46
44 45

40

41

42

43

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

16

17
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21
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28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

山崎 真弥 （北見柏陽）

岩井 奈津子 （美幌）

十 亀 遥 （留辺蘂）

迫田 美空 （津別）

木 村 綾 （北見藤女子）

澤 田 萌 （斜里）

川村 優希 （置戸）

三浦 由知佳 （網走南ヶ丘）

木屋 愛実 （佐呂間）

千葉 百香 （北見緑陵）

高濱 南菜 （北見商業）

淺井 邑美 （網走桂陽）

萬 祐依 （津別）

小野寺菜摘 （女満別）

山﨑まりな （滝上）

佐々木 絢菜 （紋別）

飛井 沙央理 （美幌）

寺本 あんな （北見工業）

田中 華乃 （北見商業）

海鉾 瑞希 （留辺蘂）

渡井 咲希 （佐呂間）

河原 綾花 （北見緑陵）

藤島 綾未 （遠軽）

東海林 奈実 （北見商業）

山崎 花純 （紋別）

大友千景 （女満別）

田中 祐那 （網走桂陽）

吉 田 葵 （北見藤女子）

高橋 里可子 （北見緑陵）

新田 早留奈 （佐呂間）

佐々木 千佳 （網走南ヶ丘）

西山 果苗 （津別）

森谷 未紗 （遠軽）

石井 柚衣 （置戸）

小林 優美 （北見柏陽）

佐 伯 萌 （遠軽）

竹沢 寧音 （滝上）

坂本 彩佳 （留辺蘂）

高橋 なおき （置戸）

森下 佳奈 （美幌）

平泉亜莉沙（女満別）

川村 里紗 （紋別）

川口 友希菜 （北見工業）

阿部 果苗 （網走桂陽）

小池 裕香 （北見藤女子）

菊 地 遥 （網走南ヶ丘）

佐藤 亜美 （北見柏陽）

三位決定戦
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
10:00 ～ 11:30
11:30 ～ 12:30
12:30 ～ 13:30
13:30 ～ 14:30
14:30 ～ 15:30
15:30 ～ 16:30

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9:00 ～ 9:25
9:25 ～ 9:50
9:50 ～ 10:15

10:15 ～ 10:40
10:40 ～ 11:05
11:05 ～ 11:30
11:30 ～ 11:55
11:55 ～ 12:20
12:20 ～ 12:45
12:45 ～ 13:10
13:10 ～ 13:35
13:35 ～ 14:00
14:00 ～ 14:25
14:25 ～ 14:50
14:50 ～ 15:15
15:15 ～ 15:40

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9:00 ～ 9:25
9:25 ～ 9:50
9:50 ～ 10:15

10:15 ～ 10:40
10:40 ～ 11:05
11:05 ～ 11:30
11:30 ～ 11:55
11:55 ～ 12:20
12:20 ～ 12:45

ＢＤ３１～ＢＤ３８
ＧＤ２７～ＧＤ３４

ＢＤ３９～ＢＤ４２、ＧＤ３５～ＧＤ３８

ＢＴ１３、ＧＴ１１

ＢＤ４３・４４、ＧＤ３９・ＧＤ４０、ＢＳ１～ＢＳ４
ＢＤ４５・４６、ＧＤ４１・４２、ＢＳ５～ＢＳ８

6月1日(土）

ＢＳ３９～ＢＳ４６

ＢＳ９～ＢＳ１６
ＢＳ１７～ＢＳ２２、ＧＳ１～ＧＳ２

ＧＳ３～ＧＳ１０
ＧＳ１１ＧＳ１５

ＢＳ４７～ＢＳ５０、ＧＳ４０～ＧＳ４３
ＢＳ５１～ＢＳ５２、ＧＳ４４～ＧＳ４５
ＢＳ５３～ＢＳ５４、ＧＳ４６～ＧＳ４７

ＢＳ２３～ＢＳ３０
ＢＳ３１～ＢＳ３８
ＧＳ１６～ＧＳ２３
ＧＳ２４～ＧＳ３１

ＧＳ３２～ＧＳ３９

ＧＤ１９～ＧＤ２６

ＢＤ１～ＢＤ８
ＢＤ９～ＢＤ１４、ＧＤ１～ＧＤ２

ＧＤ３～ＧＤ１０
ＢＤ１５～ＢＤ２２
ＢＤ２３～ＢＤ３０
ＧＤ１１～ＧＤ１８

5月31日(金）

タイムテーブル

ＢＴ１～ＢＴ６
ＧＴ１～ＧＴ４
ＢＴ７～ＢＴ１０

5月30日(木）

ＧＴ5～ＧＴ８
ＢＴ１１・１２、ＧＴ９・１０



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
8:10 ～ 8:20 美幌(男） 女満別(男） 南ヶ丘(男） 桂陽(男） 美幌(女） 女満別(女） 南ヶ丘(女） 桂陽(女）
8:20 ～ 8:30 柏陽(男） 緑陵(男） 商業(男） 工業(男） 柏陽(女） 緑陵(女） 商業(女） 工業(女）
8:30 ～ 8:40 清里(男） 置戸(男） 津別(男） 留辺蘂(男） 藤女子 置戸(女） 津別(女） 留辺蘂(男）
8:40 ～ 8:50 斜里(男） 小清水(男） 東藻琴(男） 佐呂間(男） 斜里(女） 小清水(女） 東藻琴(女） 佐呂間(女）
8:50 ～ 9:00 紋別(男） 遠軽(男） 滝上(男） 紋別(女） 遠軽(女） 滝上(女）

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
8:10 ～ 8:20 紋別(男） 遠軽(男） 滝上(男） 紋別(女） 遠軽(女） 滝上(女）
8:20 ～ 8:30 斜里(男） 小清水(男） 東藻琴(男） 佐呂間(男） 斜里(女） 小清水(女） 東藻琴(女） 佐呂間(女）
8:30 ～ 8:40 清里(男） 置戸(男） 津別(男） 留辺蘂(男） 藤女子 置戸(女） 津別(女） 留辺蘂(男）
8:40 ～ 8:50 柏陽(男） 緑陵(男） 商業(男） 工業(男） 柏陽(女） 緑陵(女） 商業(女） 工業(女）
8:50 ～ 9:00 美幌(男） 女満別(男） 南ヶ丘(男） 桂陽(男） 美幌(女） 女満別(女） 南ヶ丘(女） 桂陽(女）

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
8:10 ～ 8:30
8:30 ～ 8:50 女子フリー

5月30日(木）

５月3１日(金）

６月１日(土）

男子フリー




